
A Simple Solution that 
Saves Space, Time, 
and Money

CTL Chrome All-in-One Computers

Pairing a CTL Chromebox with a CTL monitor creates a 
pre-built, compact computer that can be used for 
education in classrooms and libraries as well as 
enterprise settings for conference rooms, digital signage, 
and more.

Bundled Solution A Flexible SolutionBe More Productive

CTL All-in-Ones save you the 
time and hassle of setting up 
your desktop because they arrive 
with a CTL Chromebox VESA 
mounted to the back of a CTL 
monitor, CTL Works with 
Chromebook keyboard and 
mouse, and all the cables 
pre-installed. This combination 
creates a simple, space-saving 
solution for work, school, or play.

The CTL Chromebox CBx models 
power your All-in-One with an 
Intel® processor and up to 8GB of 
RAM and 256GB of storage. Each 
device handles multitasking and 
streaming video with ease. You 
can work more efficiently with 
reduced page load times, 
allowing you to power on 
through work and play.

Since the Chromebox and 
monitor are two separate 
devices, when one needs repair 
or replacement, there’s no need 
to repair or replace both. And, if 
you decide at a later day to 
upgrade the Chromebox or 
switch to a different screen size, 
you can do it quickly and easily.
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CTL Chrome All-in-One Computers
Simple. Compact. Versatile.
An affordable, pre-packaged combination of a CTL’s exceptional Chromebox,
monitor, and Works with Chromebook keyboard and mouse.

CTL 22” 2-in-1 Workstations

Available with a CTL Chromebox and a 
22” CTL monitor, the CTL22CBx2 and 
CTL22CBx2-7 2-in-1’s can be used for 
business applications or digital 
signage and self-serve kiosks. Explore 
the possibilities with this minimalist 
and cost-effective computer for home 
or business.

At just 6” x 6” and weighing 1 ½ lbs, the 
CTL Chromebox boots up in a flash 
and synchronizes instantly with your 
existing Chrome services. The CTL 
IP2155 monitor provides crisp HD 
visuals with an LED backlit display and 
HD resolutions. 

CTL 24” 2-in-1 Workstations

The CTL24CBx2-7, CTL24CBx3, and 
CTL24CBx3-7 2-in-1’s are equipped 
with a CTL Chromebox and a 24” CTL 
monitor. This simple, space-saving 
solution for work or play is easy to set 
up right out of the box. 

The CBx Chromeboxes give you 
access to essentials so you can 
conduct online research, get office 
and homework done faster and easier, 
or watch full HD movies. The IP2381 
monitor allows you to stream, work or 
play without compromising comfort. 
It's easy on the eyes with 250cd/m2 
brightness and thin bezels that look 
great both at home and in the office.

CTL 27” 2-in-1 Workstations

Go big with either the CTL27CBx2 or 
CTL27CBx2-7 2-in-1. Both are equipped 
with a CTL Chromebox and a 27” CTL 
monitor. 

The versatile, cloud-based CBx  
Chromeboxes are super fast boot-up 
and include automatic updates. 
Browse a variety of apps in the 
Chrome Web Store and enjoy 
streaming your favorite HD media with 
seamless connectivity. The IP272781 
monitor features a QHD ADS display 
that employs plane control technology 
to achieve consistent, accurate color, 
even at sharp angles.

06/20/2023

Chromebox Model
Processor Specs
RAM
Storage
Wifi
Bluetooth
AUE
Monitor Model
Screen Size
Display
Contrast Ratio
Aspect Ratio
Brightness
Audio

CBx2-7
Intel® i7-10510U

8GB
128GB

6
5.1

June 2028
IP2155

22”

1920 x 1080 LED

700:1

16:9

(cd/m2) 250 nits

Integrated Speakers

IP2381
24”

1920 x 1080 FHD
1000:1
16:9

(cd/m2) 250 nits
Integrated Speakers

CBx2-7
Intel® i7-10510U

8GB
128GB

6
5.1

June 2028

MODEL CTL22CBx2-7

CBx3
Intel® 7305

4GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL22CBx3

CBx3-7
Intel® 7-1355U

8GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL22CBx3-7 CTL24CBx2-7

CBx3
Intel® 7305

4GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL24CBx3

CBx3-7
Intel® 7-1355U

8GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL24CBx3-7

IP2781
27”

2560 x 1440 QHD
1000:1
16:9

(cd/m2) 250 nits
Integrated Speakers

CBx2-7
Intel® i7-10510U

8GB
128GB

6
5.1

June 2028

CTL27CBx2-7

CBx3
Intel® 7305

4GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL27CBx3

CBx3-7
Intel® 7-1355U

8GB
256GB

6E
5.3

June 2031

CTL27CBx3-7


