







Pairing a CTL Chromebox with a CTL monitor creates a pre-built, compact computer that can be used for education in classrooms and libraries as well as enterprise settings for conference rooms, digital signage, and more.



Bundled Solution

CTL All-in-Ones save you the time and hassle of setting up your desktop because they arrive with a CTL Chromebox VESA mounted to the back of a CTL monitor, CTL Works with Chromebook keyboard and mouse, and all the cables pre-installed. This combination creates a simple, space-saving solution for work, school, or play.



Be More Productive

The CTL Chromebox CBx models power your All-in-One with an Intel® processor and up to 8GB of RAM and 256GB of storage. Each device handles multitasking and streaming video with ease. You can work more efficiently with reduced page load times, allowing you to power on through work and play.



A Flexible Solution

Since the Chromebox and monitor are two separate devices, when one needs repair or replacement, there's no need to repair or replace both. And, if you decide at a later day to upgrade the Chromebox or switch to a different screen size, you can do it quickly and easily.





CTL Chrome All-in-One Computers

Simple. Compact. Versatile.

An affordable, pre-packaged combination of a CTL's exceptional Chromebox, monitor, and Works with Chromebook keyboard and mouse.



CTL 22" 2-in-1 Workstations

Available with a CTL Chromebox and a 22" CTL monitor, the CTL22CBx2 and CTL22CBx2-7 2-in-1's can be used for business applications or digital signage and self-serve kiosks. Explore the possibilities with this minimalist and cost-effective computer for home or business.

At just 6" x 6" and weighing 1 1/2 lbs, the CTL Chromebox boots up in a flash and synchronizes instantly with your existing Chrome services. The CTL IP2155 monitor provides crisp HD visuals with an LED backlit display and HD resolutions.



CTL 24" 2-in-1 Workstations

The CTL24CBx2-7, CTL24CBx3, and CTL24CBx3-7 2-in-1's are equipped with a CTL Chromebox and a 24" CTL monitor. This simple, space-saving solution for work or play is easy to set up right out of the box.

The CBx Chromeboxes give you access to essentials so you can conduct online research, get office and homework done faster and easier, or watch full HD movies. The IP2381 monitor allows you to stream, work or play without compromising comfort. It's easy on the eyes with 250cd/m2 brightness and thin bezels that look great both at home and in the office.



CTL 27" 2-in-1 Workstations

Go big with either the CTL27CBx2 or CTL27CBx2-7 2-in-1. Both are equipped with a CTL Chromebox and a 27" CTL monitor.

The versatile, cloud-based CBx Chromeboxes are super fast boot-up and include automatic updates. Browse a variety of apps in the Chrome Web Store and enjoy streaming your favorite HD media with seamless connectivity. The IP272781 monitor features a QHD ADS display that employs plane control technology to achieve consistent, accurate color, even at sharp angles.

MODEL	CTL22CBx2-7	CTL22CBx3	CTL22CBx3-7	CTL24CBx2-7	CTL24CBx3	CTL24CBx3-7	CTL27CBx2-7	CTL27CBx3	CTL27CBx3-7
Chromebox Model	CBx2-7	CBx3	CBx3-7	CBx2-7	CBx3	CBx3-7	CBx2-7	CBx3	CBx3-7
Processor Specs	Intel® i7-10510U	Intel® 7305	Intel® 7-1355U	Intel® i7-10510U	Intel® 7305	Intel® 7-1355U	Intel® i7-10510U	Intel® 7305	Intel® 7-1355U
RAM	8GB	4GB	8GB	8GB	4GB	8GB	8GB	4GB	8GB
Storage	128GB	256GB	256GB	128GB	256GB	256GB	128GB	256GB	256GB
Wifi	6	6E	6E	6	6E	6E	6	6E	6E
Bluetooth	5.1	5.3	5.3	5.1	5.3	5.3	5.1	5.3	5.3
AUE	June 2028	June 2031	June 2031	June 2028	June 2031	June 2031	June 2028	June 2031	June 2031
Monitor Model	IP2155			IP2381			IP2781		
Screen Size	22"			24"			27"		
Display	1920 x 1080 LED			1920 x 1080 FHD			2560 x 1440 QHD		
Contrast Ratio	700:1			1000:1			1000:1		
Aspect Ratio	16:9			16:9			16:9		
Brightness	(cd/m2) 250 nits			(cd/m2) 250 nits			(cd/m2) 250 nits		
Audio	Integrated Speakers			Integrated Speakers			Integrated Speakers		

06/20/2023









